



Ref: ERL/SECRETARIAL/2024-25/200

31st May, 2024

The General Manager

Department of Corporate
Services
BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

The Secretary

National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock
Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700001

Respected Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of the extract of Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024

We enclose herewith the newspaper advertisement of the extract of Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024, as published in the following newspapers today, i.e. 31st May, 2024:

1. "Business Standard" (English)
2. "Aajkal" (Bengali)

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For **Emami Realty Limited**

Payel Agarwal
Company Secretary
(ACS: 22418)

SCOOBEE DAY GARMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Victory Paper And Boards (India) Limited)
CIN: L27100KL1994PLC008083
Regd. Office: 666/12, Anna Aluminium Building, Kizhakkambalam, Aluva, Ernakulam, Kerala, India - 683 562
Web: www.scoobeedaygarments.com, E-mail: info@scoobeedaygarments.com, Tel: 0484 2680701

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	780.48	1,172.98	1,474.99	4,099.13	5,279.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax) (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(43.88)	138.23	417.65	405.22	783.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(43.88)	138.23	417.65	405.22	783.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(74.71)	138.23	417.65	374.39	783.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(74.71)	138.23	417.65	374.39	783.76
6	Equity Share Capital	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	(1,402.19)
		As on 31.03.2024	As on 31.12.2023	As on 31.03.2023	As on 31.03.2024	As on 31.03.2023
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):-					
	Basic:	(0.55)	1.02	3.09	2.77	5.81
	Diluted:	(0.55)	1.02	3.09	2.77	5.81

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites-www.bseindia.com and on the company's website-www.scoobeedaygarments.com.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
K.V. NARAYANAN
Managing Director
DIN: 01273573

Place: Kizhakkambalam
Date: 29.05.2024

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
CIN No.: L29222DL1976PLC008129
Registered Office: Cora-2, 1st Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No.2A & 2B, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi- 110091.
Head Office: "Dredge House", HB Colony Main Road, Seetham madhara, Visakhapatnam - 530022.
Tel. No.: 0891-2691230, Email id: kalabhintri@dcll.co.in, Website: www.dredge-india.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter/year ended 31st March 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31/03/2024	31/03/2023	31/12/2023 (Un-audited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27,786.93	33,743.87	26,541.76	94,550.08	1,16,501.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,330.94	-22,257.11	2,770.55	3,831.74	-19,492.34
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,330.94	-22,257.11	2,770.55	3,752.33	-19,492.34
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,346.90	-22,289.78	2,722.55	3,668.38	-19,019.93
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	-2,479.03	-22,030.98	2,722.55	3,436.28	-19,357.18
6	Equity share capital	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			1,23,360.22	1,20,123.96	
8	Net Worth			1,26,160.22	1,22,923.96	
9	Debt Equity ratio			0.34:1	0.23:1	
10	Earnings Per share (EPS) (in Rs.)					
	a. Basic	(8.85)	(4.13)	9.72	12.27	(69.13)
	b. Diluted	(8.85)	(4.13)	9.72	12.27	(69.13)
11	Debt Redemption Reserve			0.00	0.00	
12	Debt Service coverage ratio			1.46:1	0.13:1	
13	Interest Service coverage ratio			1.46:1	0.13:1	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.dredge-india.com.
2. For the items referred to in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.dredge-india.com.

By Order of the Board
For Dredging Corporation of India Limited
Sd/-
(Shri. Durgash Kumar Dubey)
Managing Director (A/C)

Place: Visakhapatnam, Date: 28.05.2024

SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CIN: L51900MH1979PLC021914
Regd. Office: 5B, Dacha Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Opp. S.V. Road, Dahanu East, Mumbai-400085.
Tel: 022-28509901, E-mail: sales@springform.com, Website: www.springformtech.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31-MAR-24 (AUDITED)	31-MAR-23 (AUDITED)	31-MAR-24 (AUDITED)	31-MAR-23 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations	31.50	17.53	65.10	154.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	35.39	-11.43	0.15	28.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	35.39	-11.43	0.15	28.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	35.00	-8.71	0.08	21.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.00	-8.71	0.08	21.48
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Share)	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	128.31	-8.71	93.39	93.31
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	70.00	70.00	-17.42	-17.42
	2. Diluted	0.16	0.16	42.95	42.95

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of audited results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.springformtech.com).
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on May 30, 2024, and the Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified audit opinion on these results.
3. The Company has adopted India Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from April 01, 2018, and accordingly these results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34, Income Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and other accounting practice generally accepted in India. Financial results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS 34.
4. Reconciliation of Net profit reported on account of the transition from Indian GAAP to Ind AS is as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (AUDITED)
1	Net Profit for the period under Indian GAAP	36.5	69.39
2	On Account of Depreciation & Amortisation	1.28	4.54
3	On Account of Interest	0.37	5.12
4	Deemed Tax on the above Adjustments	-0.08	-0.45
	Total	1.56	9.31
	Net Profit for the period under Ind AS	35.00	60.08

5. The Company has only one segment, hence disclosure as required under Ind AS-108 on "Segment Reporting" is not applicable.
6. The figures for the previous financial periods/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

FOR SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Sd/-
Pankaj Kishor Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 09945911

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 31, 2024

DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhal Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012, CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160
Email: dolfinrub@rediffmail.com; Website: www.dolfinrub.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
(₹ in Lakhs) Except per equity share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3487.31	2712.31	3143.67	12640.95	10178.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	207.61	127.96	129.40	662.98	451.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	207.61	127.96	129.40	662.98	451.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	148.86	92.59	99.35	474.63	331.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	149.77	81.50	78.37	480.64	310.40
6	Equity Share Capital	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1524.67	1464.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
	1. Basic:	1.48	0.92	0.99	4.73	3.30
	2. Diluted:	1.48	0.92	0.99	4.73	3.30

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity, (www.dolfinrub.com).
2. The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 29/05/2024.

For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
Sd/-
KAWALIIT SINGH
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00942794

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 29 May, 2024

ADITYA BIRLA GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L1124MF1047PLC000416
Registered Office: P.O. Ringroad, Nagda - 388 331, Dist. Vadod, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 7922 240768
Corporate Office: Aditya Birla Centre, "A" Wing, 2nd Floor, S.K. Ahir Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, Maharashtra, India
Tel. No.: +91 22 6632 1000 / 2493 9000
E-mail: grasim@adityabirla.com, aditya@adityabirla.com, Website: www.grasim.com

NOTICE FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY
TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND

Notice is hereby given to the equity shareholders of the Company that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the IEPF Rules"), as amended from time to time, the Company is required to transfer equity shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years to the Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF").

The Company has already sent individual communication to the equity shareholders who have not claimed their dividend for seven consecutive years, at their registered address, providing details of the unclaimed dividend and giving them an opportunity to claim the said unclaimed dividend latest by 15th October 2024.

The Company has uploaded the details of names of the shareholders, their Folio No./DP ID & Client ID, details of unclaimed dividend and equity shares due for transfer to IEPF on its website. Shareholders are requested to refer to the Company's website <https://www.grasim.com/investor-education-and-protection-fund-claims-and-claim> to verify their details.

In case no valid claim is received of such equity shares is received from the shareholders by 15th October 2024, the said equity shares shall be transferred to IEPF without further notice at the following manner:

- For shares held in physical form: New share certificate(s) will be issued and subsequently transferred to IEPF. Further upon issue of such new share certificate(s), the original share certificate(s) which are registered in the name of shareholder will stand automatically cancelled.
- For shares held in dematerialized form: The shares will be directly transferred to IEPF by way of corporate action through Depository.

Shareholders may note that both the unclaimed dividend and the equity shares transferred to IEPF including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed by them from IEPF by submitting an online application in the prescribed form IEPF-5 available on the website www.iepf.gov.in in accordance with the procedure and on submission of such documents as prescribed under the IEPF Rules.

Please note that no claim shall be against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend(s) and share(s) transferred to IEPF. Please feel free to get in touch with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agent (KFIN Technologies Limited) for any clarifications / assistance that may be required.

Grasim Industries Limited
Aditya Birla Centre, "A" Wing, 2nd Floor, S.K. Ahir Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400030, Maharashtra, India
Tel. No.: +91 22 6632 1000 / 2493 9000
E-mail: grasim@adityabirla.com, aditya@adityabirla.com, Website: www.grasim.com

KFIN Technologies Limited
Unit: Grasim Industries Limited
Selenium Tower B, Plot 31 & 32
Financial District, Manikamguda
Serilingampally, Hyderabad
Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 832
Toll Free Phone Number: 1800 300 4901
E-mail: info@kfin.com, helpdesk@kfin.com, Website: www.kfintech.com

For Grasim Industries Limited
Sd/-
Balaiah Kumar Daga
Company Secretary
FCB 4364

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th May 2024

emami* realty limited
CIN: L45400WB2008PLC121426
Regd office : Acropolis, 13th Floor, 1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata-700107

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2024
(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended	
	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)		
Total Income from Operations	1,745	926	2,188	4,251	6,742	1,745	2,422	2,630	6,148	9,615		
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	(9,321)	(4,407)	(2,430)	(18,573)	(5,838)	(9,307)	(2,715)	(2,405)	(16,812)	(5,471)		
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	(7,066)	(3,365)	(1,797)	(14,041)	(4,385)	(7,038)	(1,686)	(1,530)	(12,293)	(3,863)		
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(7,059)	(3,365)	(1,794)	(14,034)	(4,382)	(7,031)	(1,686)	(1,527)	(12,286)	(3,860)		
Equity Share Capital	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757		
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	(5,504)	8,531	-	-	-	-	(4,325)	7,961		
Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (Not annualised):												
(a) Basic (₹)	(18.67)	(8.89)	(4.75)	(37.10)	(11.59)	(18.60)	(4.46)	(4.04)	(32.48)	(10.21)		
(b) Diluted (₹)	(18.67)	(8.89)	(4.75)	(37.10)	(11.59)	(18.60)	(4.46)	(4.04)	(32.48)	(10.21)		

Notes:
(a) The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.emamirealty.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dr. Nitesh Kumar Gupta
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 08756907

Kolkata
30th May, 2024

BUILDING A STRONGER FUTURE
TELECOM TOWERS | MONOPOLES | SMART CITY POLES | UTILITY POLES
TRANSMISSION LINE TOWERS | SOLAR MODULE MOUNTING STRUCTURE | EPC

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
Total Income from operation	35,842.29	29,589.68	1,20,033.92	1,00,242.01	36,953.70	29,632.43	1,21,190.24	1,00,729.44
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year ended (before tax, exceptional/extraordinary item)	2,022.79	1,969.87	6,938.42	5,446.32	2,290.15	1,985.86	7,202.29	5,470.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year ended before tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	2,022.79	1,905.37	6,938.42	5,381.83	2,290.15	1,921.37	7,202.29	5,405.57
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year ended after tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	1,521.97	1,460.47	5,130.67	4,009.47	1,697.36	1,473.15	5,293.33	4,025.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/year ended (Net of Tax)	1,521.97	1,452.52	5,130.67	4,001.52	1,699.07	1,465.20	5,295.04	4,017.49
Equity Share Capital	15,785.26	3,157.05	15,786.26	3,157.05	15,786.26	3,157.05	15,786.26	3,157.05
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	29,020.88	36,832.42	-	-	29,245.31	36,894.25
Earnings per Share (in Rs.)								
Basic	0.10	0.09	0.33	0.26	0.11	0.09	0.34	0.26
Diluted	0.10	0.09	0.33	0.26	0.11	0.09	0.34	0.26

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.salasartechno.com.
2. The above audited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30th May 2024. These results have been audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company who has issued an unqualified opinion thereon.
3. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practice and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For Salasar Techno Engineering Ltd.
Sd/-
Alok Kumar
Managing Director
DIN : 01474484

Date: 30.05.2024
Place: Noida

SALASAR TECHNO ENGINEERING LIMITED</

